Last Name
EADDY
EADY
EAGAN
EAGLE
EALY
EAPEN
EARL

EARL

EARL
EARLE
EARLINGTON
EASCHENKO
EASLEY
EASON
EASON
EASON
EASON
EASTMAN
EASTMOND
EASTON
EATON
EATON
EATON JR
EBEGBE
EBERHARD
EBERLEIN
EBERLEIN
EBERLEIN
EBRO
ECCLESTON
ECHAVAMA
ECHAVARRIA
ECHEANDIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVARRIA
ECHEVERRIA
ECHOLS
ECKAM JR
ECKEL
ECKENRODE
ECKER
ECKERT
ECKERT
ECKERT
ECKES

First Name
JONATHAN
ROSITA
THOMAS
DONNA
JODIE
JEEVES
KENDRA
RASHEDA
THOMAS
RYAN
EIESHA
ALICE
CATHERINE
COLETTE
JAVON
LYNETTE
SHANICE
MATTHEW
NAIMA
PHILIP
SARA
SHANELL
MARK
PATRICK
MARK
DANIEL
KEVIN
MATTHEW
RAYMOND
ANTHONY
CESAR
MARINO
JOSEPH
BENJAMIN
BOBBY
CHRISTOPHER
FERMIN
JAIMYLINE
JOSE
MARILYN
MARTHA
ANGELIQUE
RUBY
DOUGLAS
TYLER
MARTIN
DANIEL
ALAN
JEFFREY
JOLEEN
JEFFREY

M.
L
N
C
L
R
M
4
N
J
J

> >« 0 >» < «@om>>m meoZm —

< Z2

Town/City

NEW YORK
BRONX
MAHOPAC

NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
ELMONT
BROOKLYN
QUEENS VILLAGE
MEDFORD
PERU
BROOKLYN
MASTIC BEACH
NEW YORK
HEMPSTEAD
BRONX

BRONX

NEW YORK
LANSING
BROOKLYN
VALLEY STREAM
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
BROOKLYN
FOREST HILLS
CORTLAND
MIDDLE VILLAGE
LEVITTOWN
STATEN ISLAND
BROOKLYN
POUGHKEEPSIE
YONKERS
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
BRONX
BROOKLYN
BAYSHORE
FLUSHING
BRONX

FAR ROCKAWAY
KEW GARDEN HILLS
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
ELMA

STATEN ISLAND
WILLIAMSVILLE
BALDWINSVILLE
ALDEN
BUFFALO
GOWANDA
HOPEWELL JUNCTION

Score Rank

83.3
75
81.7
78.3
70
80
70
81.7
80
73.3
71.6
90
78.3
91.7
75
76.6
86.7
76.6
95
93.4
76.6
70
78.3
90
73.3
71.6
85
75
78.3
78.3
86.7
83.3
70
78.3
95
78.3
75
78.3
80
75
90
81.7
78.3
85
78.3
81.7
83.3
83.3
90
73.3
91.7

10797
24866
14425
20125
31898
15955
32014
13031
17548
26781
28941
2766
19587
2360
23724
21759
7467
22667
734
928
21392
32264
20385
3836
26879
29981
8008
24279
18481
19923
6252
10586
31442
19087
454
19177
25052
18885
16075
25620
3066
14085
18811
9267
19476
13693
12396
12071
3782
28752
1743



ECKHARDT
ECKHARDT
ECKHAUS
ECKMAN
ECOCK
ECTOR
EDBAUER
EDDINS
EDDY
EDDY
EDENHOFER
EDEY
EDGEFIELD
EDINGER
EDLER
EDLEY-MACK
EDMEADE
EDMEADE
EDMEADE
EDMOND
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDS
EDMONDSON
EDMUND
EDOUARD JR
EDSALL
EDSON
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS

CHRISTOPHER

LISA
DONIEL
ANN
BRENDAN
KARL
ERICA
ICEOLA
BRIAN
LEENA
KATHERINE
DAMIAN
LAQUANDA
JOHN
DEBRA
DONNEATOR
JUSTIN
THERESA
VAUGHN
SARETA
CORY
DARLENE
DUANE
EDWARD
JULIE
LEONARD
MARK
RICHARD
ORLANDO
SPENCER
ROBERT
KYLE
MATTHEW
ANDREA
ANDREW
ANDREW
ANTOINETTE
ARTHUR
ASHLEY
BALLARD
BRIAN
BRIAN
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CRYSTAL
CURTIS
DAMON
DANIEL
DASHIA
DAVE
DELORES
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NEW HAMBURG
NEW HAMBURG
FAR ROCKAWAY
FREDONIA
STATEN ISLAND
CHEEKTOWAGA
BUFFALO
JAMAICA

ISLIP

QUEENS VILLAGE
DEPEW
BROOKLYN
BRONX
KENMORE
BROOKLYN
UNIONDALE
UNIONDALE
BROOKLYN
UNIONDALE
PEEKSKILL
CHEEKTOWAGA
EAST PATCHOGUE
BRONX

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BRONX
ALBANY
BROOKLYN
JAMAICA
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
ISLIP

AMHERST
GRAND ISLAND
QUEENS
STATEN ISLAND
MASTIC BEACH
ROCKVILLE CENTRE
ROOSEVELT
NEW YORK
MASPETH
STATEN ISLAND
CAMPBELL HALL
ROSEDALE
BROOKLYN
BAYSIDE
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
WHITE PLAINS
NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
BRONX

85
90
90
90
91.7
86.7
91.7
78.3
85
80
81.7
76.6
78.3
78.3
73.3
70
88.3
78.3
85
83.3
75
85
78.3
90
85
85
81.7
78.3
96.7
70
81.7
75
86.7
88.3
76.6
75
85
83.3
91.7
73.3
76.6
76.6
83.3
71.6
76.6
86.7
85
83.3
96.7
73.3
78.3
85

8501
3619
3289
3175
1871
6767
2239
18317
9673
15591
13672
22847
18890
19398
28267
32692
4599
19375
8875
11524
24388
8753
18275
3993
8136
10113
13401
20821
343
33206
14429
26197
7464
4212
20916
25473
8877
12589
2476
27360
22099
21450
12791
29542
21902
7353
8133
11735
172
27943
20463
9642



EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EDWARDS llI
EDWARDS SR
EDWINE
EFEJUKU
EFFORT
EGALITE
EGAN
EGAN
EGAN
EGAN
EGAN
EGAN
EGAN
EGAN JR
EGAN-KELLY
EGE
EGERT
EGGERS
EGGLESTON

DEVON
EVYN
GEORGETTA
GERALD
GREGORY
JAMEL
JAMIE
JANELLE
JASON
JOHN
JUSTIN
KEISHA
LAYLA
LEILA
LESLIE
MARIO
MARKITA
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
MIKAL
NASHIEMA
QUANESSA
REBECCA
REYNOLD
RONALD
RONEL
RYAN
SHARECE
SOJOUNOR
TAKEYA
THOMAS
VAN

WILL
KENNETH
CALVIN
JOSEPH
AMAJUORITSE
REGINALD
JOELLE
ANNMARIE
BRIAN
FRANK
JAMES
JOHN
JOSEPH
MICHAEL
MARTIN
PATRICE
JAMES
SHOLEM
VANESSA
RASHIM
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BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
JOHNSTOWN
FAR ROCKAWAY
LYNBROOK
ALBANY

MOUNT VERNON
ROSEDALE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK MILLS
JOHNSTOWN
BROOKLYN
BRONX
PARKVILLE
BROOKLYN

NEW YORK
BUFFALO
HOLTSVILLE
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BRONX

LONG ISLAND CITY
QUEENSBURY
AMITYVILLE
HOLLIS
JAMAICA
QUEENSBURY
HAMBURG
STATEN ISLAND
BRONX

NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
MOUNT VERNON
BROOKLYN
BRONX
JAMAICA

FRESH MEADOWS
BEACON
BROOKLYN
WANTAGH
VALLEY STREAM
VALLEY STREAM
OCEANSIDE
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
WANTAGH
BROOKLYN
ROCKVILLE CENTRE
BROOKLYN
WOODHAVEN
BRONX

70
78.3
86.7
81.7
91.7
76.6
80
80
78.3
80
81.7
71.6
86.7
75
78.3
71.6
73.3
75
73.3
93.4
83.3
78.3
93.4
88.3
78.3
71.6
78.3
93.4
85
78.3
75
73.3
78.3
76.6
91.7
70
86.7
71.6
75
83.3
85
90
90
81.7
73.3
80
75
91.7
81.7
78.3
75
86.7

31983
18130
6852
14061
1728
23434
17089
16391
20153
16257
15148
30623
6676
25855
19558
29968
27206
25696
26767
884
12358
19260
1026
5691
19231
29966
18578
1115
9362
18814
24754
27252
18968
21054
2583
33397
5823
30818
23855
12376
8686
3508
4006
12917
26665
17182
26060
2316
15101
18376
24075
7210



EGGLESTON
EGLOFF
EGRI
EGUIA
EHLERS
EHRESMAN
EHRESMAN
EHRET
EHRHARDT
EHRICH
EHSAN
EIBACH
EICH
EICHAS
EICHNER
EIDELBERG
EILETS
EIMILLER
EINSFELD
EISENBERG
EISENBRAUN
EISENBRAUN
EISENHARDT
EISENSMITH
EISON
EKANEM
EKEJI
EKWEONU
EKWEONU
ELBEYALI
ELBEYALI
ELCOCK
ELDER
ELDRIDGE
ELDRIDGE
ELDRIDGE
ELEAZER
ELEUTICE
ELEUTICE
ELFLEIN
ELIZEE
ELKINS
ELLERBE
ELLERBE
ELLERBE
ELLERS
ELLIN
ELLINGER
ELLINGTON
ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT

TERRANCE
RICHARD
PHILLIP
JUAN
TRAVIS
MATTHEW
ROBERT
MARGO
BARBARA
LISA

MD
WILLIAM
DOUGLAS
STEVEN
GREGORY
EVAN
SHAQUILLA
TIMOTHY
BRIAN
ALLISON
BRIAN
WILLIAM
THOMAS
AMANDA
MICHAEL
ETOP
GODSON
CHINELO
CHUKWUMA
ADAM
ZACHARY
KEITH
TOBINA
LEO

LISA
SHURIAH
AYANA
BRANDON
CLAUDINO
JENNIFER
GEORGE
MICHAEL
ALLANA
DANIELLE
DEVIN
STEVEN
MARIA
DAVID
NORMAN
ASIANEE
CHRISTINA
CINDY
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BROOKLYN
MIDDLE ISLAND
TONAWANDA
BAYSIDE

EAST AURORA
SHIRLEY
MIDDLE VILLAGE
STATEN ISLAND
GLOVERSVILLE
HOLBROOK
JACKSON HEIGHTS
HOLBROOK
BLASDELL
SPENCERPORT
FOREST HILLS
EAST BRUNSWICK
NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
STATEN ISLAND
NEW YORK
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
NEW YORK
DEPEW

STATEN ISLAND
AMHERST
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
MIDDLE VILLAGE
MIDDLE VILLAGE
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
MOUNT MORRIS
MOUNT MORRIS
BRONX

RIDGE

BRONX
RIDGEWOOD
SHIRLEY
VALLEY STREAM
STATEN ISLAND
BRONX

BRONX

QUEENS VILLAGE
WANTAGH
BRONX

EAST MEADOW
BROOKLYN

NEW YORK
SAINT ALBANS
BROOKLYN

73.3
75
83.3
70
93.4
86.7
83.3
73.3
90
70
85
70
70
91.7
80
85
75
96.7
90
70
81.7
86.7
78.3
91.7
81.7
70
78.3
78.3
81.7
86.7
73.3
90
80
73.3
81.7
70
81.7
93.4
80
85
71.6
73.3
70
80
86.7
86.7
70
95
70
80
90
88.3

26248
25003
12457
31971
883
7694
11657
27747
3028
33400
9485
31965
32236
1745
16854
9079
25785
312
2879
31811
14189
6648
20346
1733
13495
31856
20575
20620
13396
7743
26511
3147
17221
26988
14295
31559
13507
1245
15468
9628
29694
26445
31585
16204
7828
6712
32106
720
31946
16111
2999
5380



ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT JR
ELLIOTTE
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS
ELLIS

ELLIS-MCDANIEL

ELLISON
ELLISON
ELLISON
ELLISON
ELLISON
ELLMANN
ELLWANGER
ELLWANGER
ELMAN
ELSAIEH
ELSAYED

ELSEVYF-FIELDS

ELSTON
ELTHORP
ELTING
ELTING
ELZWEIG

EMANUELLI JR

EMANUS
EMBERY
EMDE
EMERLING
EMERSON
EMERSON
EMERSON
EMERSON
EMERY
EMERY
EMERY
EMETERIO
EMIGH
EMILIANO
EMILIO
EMMANUEL
EMMONS
EMPIE

JOSEPH
MEKEDA
STACEY
ZINZI
DONALD
UNIQUE
ALEJANDRO
JAMES
JOSEPH
KAMEIKA
KING
NICOLE
SKYLAR
TERRANCE
TIMOTHY
MICHELLE
BRIEN
EBONY
JAMIE
LEROY
VALLON
TODD
ANGELA
MICHAEL
M
LOUCHI
OMAR
JETZABEL
JOSHUA
DANIEL
FELECIA
TONI ANN
MATTHEW
ANTHONY
LAQUAN
NELSON
PETER
JONATHAN
CATHY-SUE
KHALID
MALIEK
MONIQUE
BRYAN
SEAN
WINTER
MAGNOLIA
KYLE
CARLOS
MARK
PETER
MICHAEL
JAMIE
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JAMAICA
VALLEY STREAM
ELMIRA
HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON
PARLIN
BROOKLYN
BAYSIDE
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BUFFALO
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
ROCHESTER
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
DEPEW
ONEONTA
ONEONTA
WOODSIDE
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
NEW WINDSOR
SCHENECTADY
MOHAWK
POUGHKEEPSIE
CHESTER
BAYSIDE
BELLPORT
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
MERRICK
ORCHARD PARK
HOLBROOK
BUFFALO
SPRINGFIELD GARDENS
BROOKLYN
GLENMONT
BROOKLYN
STATEN ISLAND
NEW YORK
BALLSTON LAKE
BROOKLYN
ONEONTA
ELMONT

MINOA

CASTLETON ON HUDSON

81.7
75
75
70
78.3
73.3
100
70
70
73.3
76.6
70
71.6
83.3
80
73.3
73.3
73.3
88.3
78.3
86.7
80
75
93.3
86.7
71.6
78.3
78.3
101.7
76.6
83.3
80
80
83.3
80
81.7
91.7
85
75
76.6
70
76.6
75
85
80
71.6
78.3
76.6
85
76.6
95
86.7

14541
25890
24049
32834
18844
28496
38
32743
31692
26844
22165
32850
28881
11541
16759
27527
27287
26286
4816
19960
6138
17841
23750
1519
6960
29587
20639
18349
13
21382
12325
16340
17073
11065
17331
12884
2598
9192
25701
21079
32664
21460
24753
9230
17941
29122
20431
21472
9266
22649
448
6164



EMRICH
EMRICH
ENCALADA
ENCARNACION
ENCARNACION
ENCARNACION
ENDARA
ENDELMANN
ENDERICA JR
ENFIELD-SMITH
ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG

ENG
ENG-HATCHER
ENGASSER
ENGEL
ENGEL
ENGEL
ENGEL JR
ENGELHARDT
ENGELHARDT
ENGELHART
ENGELMANN
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLEBERT
ENGLETON JR
ENGLEY
ENGLISCH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENNERS
ENNIS

ENNIS
ENRIGHT
ENSENAT
ENSMINGER
ENTLER

BRIAN
NICHOLE
JUDITH
ELVIS
KARIA
LOUIS
RAUL
GEORGE
GEORGE
DARYL
ALAN
DAVID
HUGH
JONATHAN
KEI
LAURENCE
LOUIS
MELVIN
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
THOMAS
MELISSA
THOMAS
BARBARA
GABRIEL
RICHARD
ROBERT
MICHAEL
TARA
JASON
JOSEPH
ALI

ANN
BRIAN
CARLOS
RACHEL
MICHAEL
AARON
ALEXANDER
CARDAYA
DANIELLE
NADINE
STEPHEN
YVONNE
MARK
DENNIS
EVELYN
ROBERT
ANGELA
ROBERT
WILLIAM
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SEAFORD
SEAFORD
BRONX

BRONX
OSSINING
BRONX
CORONA

DEER PARK
VALLEY STREAM
BRONX

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
STATEN ISLAND
BROOKLYN
BAYSIDE

NEW YORK
FRESH MEADOWS
BROOKLYN
NEW ROCHELLE
SMITHTOWN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
MASTIC
BELLEROSE
BROOKLYN
SCHENECTADY
FARMINGDALE
STONY BROOK
EAST NORTHPORT
LOWVILLE
NORTH BABYLON
NEW YORK
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
MASSAPEQUA
LINDENHURST
NEW ROCHELLE
BUFFALO
STATEN ISLAND
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BROOKLYN
SYOSSET
MASPETH
WEST BABYLON
BAY SHORE
BRONX
BRENTWOOD
TUCKAHOE
BUFFALO
ROCKVILLE CENTRE

80
73.3
75
88.3
71.6
73.3
86.7
88.3
80
81.7
88.3
71.6
90
95
81.7
73.3
90
91.7
71.6
86.7
88.3
71.6
81.7
70
80
85
81.7
76.6
91.7
78.3
76.6
91.7
75
88.3
88.3
78.3
86.7
81.7
73.3
83.3
81.7
73.3
80
75
78.3
85
80
71.6
90
80
100
95

16283
26638
24243
5084
29528
26839
6539
4407
15598
13250
4640
29672
3117
372
13109
27047
3745
1678
29348
7404
4628
28815
13085
32407
16919
8440
13248
21035
2116
18583
21772
1711
25061
5528
5767
19961
7222
15265
28090
11399
13092
26355
16140
25757
19429
9189
16663
30372
4032
15555
34
355



ENTRIERI
EPHRAIM
EPOLITO JR

EPPERSON-OWENS

EPPS

EPPS

EPPS

EPPS
EPSTEIN
ERAZO
ERBLAND
ERDMAN
ERDMAN
ERDMANN
ERDOES
ERICKSEN
ERICKSON
ERICKSON
ERIK
ERNEST
ERNESTO
ERNST
ERNST
ERNST
ERNST
ERNY
EROKWU
ERRANTE
ERRICHIELLO
ERRIGO
ERRINGTON
ERVIN
ERVIN
ERVOLINO
ESAYAN
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR JR
ESFORD
ESFORD
ESPADA
ESPADA
ESPADA
ESPADA
ESPADA
ESPAILLAT
ESPARRAGUERA
ESPENBERG
ESPENBERG

JOSEPH
RIVKAH
DAVID
JOANIQUE
JAMAL
QUINN
RENEE
TIFFANY
MARC
HENRY
EDWARD
CASSANDRA
MATTHEW
THOMAS
BRIAN
TIFFANY
JASON
MICHAEL
KATASKAS
AMANDA
COLON
DANIEL
DOUGLAS
JASON
RICHARD
KIMBERLY
ANTHONY
TRACIE
JOSEPH
ANTHONY
RONALD
MAURICE
NATHANIEL
SANDRA
SERGEY
ELAINE
JESSICA
LEAH
MARY
RUBEN
JOSE'
BRIDGETTE
SHAWN
ANA

ERIC
GABRIEL
JOHANNA
MARIA
GINGER
JOSE
ARTUR
MICHAEL
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STATEN ISLAND
BROOKLYN
KENMORE
BROOKLYN
YONKERS
BAYSHORE
JAMAICA
BUFFALO
BROOKLYN

HUNTINGTON STATION

ROCHESTER
ISLIP TERRACE
ISLIP TERRACE
ISLIP TERRACE
CLIFTON PARK
CORAM
BROOKLYN
STATEN ISLAND
CLYDE
BUFFALO
BROOKLYN
BOONVILLE

GREENFIELD CENTER

THORNWOOD
STATEN ISLAND
WEST SENECA
BRONX
LEVITTOWN
STATEN ISLAND
STATEN ISLAND
WARSAW
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
VALLEY STREAM
BROOKLYN
BRONX
HARRIMAN

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
BRONX

QUEENS VILLAGE
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
BRONX

OZONE PARK
BRONX
PATTERSON
CHESTNUT RIDGE
SUFFERN
BRONX

81.7
75
76.6
83.3
76.6
81.7
88.3
93.4
70
70
86.7
73.3
83.3
93.4
85
80
71.6
86.7
81.7
81.7
76.6
80
70
73.3
78.3
86.7
73.3
88.3
86.7
78.3
93.4
85
78.3
81.7
70
75
83.3
85
70
71.6
71.6
78.3
81.7
71.6
85
88.3
86.7
80
73.3
75
88.3
75

14685
24962
22212
12460
21754
14793
5125
1266
32789
32862
7223
26439
12027
801
8017
15514
29197
7625
15271
14455
20911
15883
31421
27888
20252
6644
26803
5063
6394
20051
1419
10202
20604
13533
32183
24133
12243
9308
32703
30271
29595
20387
13557
29023
9525
5489
6656
15784
26575
24739
5183
25466



ESPER
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINAL
ESPINALES
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO

ESPOSITO-TRIMMER

ESQUERDO
ESQUILIN
ESQUILIN
ESSELBORN
ESSERMAN
ESTELA
ESTERAS
ESTERIANY
ESTES
ESTEVES
ESTEVEZ
ESTEVEZ

JACQUELYN
ALEX
ALLEN
ANDY
ANNETTE
AURORA
DIANA
GEORGE
KELVIN
MILAGROS
TATIANA
GEOVANNY
BELINDA
DIEGO
EDWARD
ISMAEL
JOSELYN
RAYMOND
SHARON
CARMEN
JOHN
THALIA
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
DANIELLE
ERIC
FRANCO
JOSEPH
KIMBERLY
LUIS
PIETRO
ROGER
ROSE
STEPHEN
STEPHEN
STEVEN
THOMAS
GENAYE
ANTHONY
JULISSA
MARK
DAVID

CHRISTOPHER

MICHAEL
NILSA
DEMETRIO
MICHAEL
BENJAMIN
BERNARDO
FRANKLIN
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ALBANY
BROOKLYN
EAST ELMHURST
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